
Regular Meeting Schedule of 

the 

Baldwin Township DDA 
 

Baldwin Township 
1119 Monument Road 
Tawas City, MI. 48763 

989-362-3742 
 

The Baldwin Township Downtown Development Authority 
 will meet on the following dates for the 2024 year.  

 
All meetings will begin at 6:00 PM and will take place at the 

Baldwin Township Hall, 1119 Monument Road Tawas City, MI. 49763. 

 
Friday, January 12 Friday, July 12 

Friday, February 9 Friday, August 9 

Friday, March 8 Friday, September 13 

Friday, April 12 Friday, October 11 

Friday, May 10 Friday, November 8 

Friday, June 14 Friday, December 13 
 

This notice is posted in compliance with the Open Meetings Act, Public Act 267 of 1976, as 

amended, (MCL 41.72a(2)(3)) and the Americans with Disabilities Act. 

  

   

 

 

          Township Clerk Signature: ___________________________________ 
 

 

A copy of this notice is on file in the Clerk’s Office, located at: 

1119 Monument Road 

Tawas City, MI. 48763 
 
 
 

The Baldwin Township Board will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, 
such as signers for the hearing impaired and audio recordings of printed materials being 

considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the meeting or public hearing upon 
14-day notice to the Baldwin Township Board. 

Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the Township 
Board by writing or calling the following: Cathy Pittsley, Clerk 989-984-6345 



 


